
Wednesday
Oct+10th

Thursday
Oct+11th

Friday
Oct+12th

Saturday
Oct+13th

Sunday++++++++++++++++++++++++++
Oct+14th

9:00$AM

10:00$AM

11:00$AM

12:00$PM

1:00$PM

2:00$PM

3:00$PM

4:00$PM 1st+Time+
Parents/Grandparents,+
Military+&+Teachers$$$

4pm+,$Register$online$for$
FREE$entry!

5:00$PM

6:00$PM

7:00$PM

8:00$PM

9:00$PM

Consignor+DropEOff
2+pm+E+8+pm

Register$to$be$a$consignor$
for$more$details

PreESale+for+Team+
Members+&+Consignors+$$
Want$to$shop$early$too?$$$$
Sign,up$online$and$score$$$$$
first$dibs$on$the$best$stuff!$

See$website$for$$$$$$$$$$$
shopping$times

PrimeETime+PreEsale$$
2pmE4pm+$10+entry$$$$$$$$

Get$Tickets$at$
vacaville.jbfsale.com

Open+to+the+Public$$$$$$$$$
5pm+E+7pm$$$2$entry$$$$$$$$$$

Get$Tickets$at$
vacaville.jbfsale.com

CLOSED+++++++++++++++++++++++
2pm+E+4pm

New+Items+Arrived+
Overnight

9+am+E2+pm
FREE$Admission!$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$

$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$

50%+off+sale!+++++++++++++
4pmE7pm+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
Any$item$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$

without'a$star$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$
FREE$admission!$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$

Opening+Day

9+am+E+7+pm

FREE$Admission!

Bring$your$bags,$wagons,$
and$tennis$shoes.$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$

Be$ready$to$shop$'till$$$$$$$
you$drop!

HalfEPrice+Day+
Continues!
9+am+E+1+pm

$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$
FREE$Admission!$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

Consignor+Pickup$$$$$$$$
8pmE9pm


