	Wednesday Oct 10th	Thursday Oct 11th	Friday Oct 12th	Saturday Oct 13th	Sunday Oct 14th
9:00 AM			Opening Day	New Items Arrived Overnight	Half-Price Day Continues!
10:00 AM		Pre-Sale for Team	9 am - 7 pm		9 am - 1 pm
		Members & Consignors		9 am -2 pm	
11:00 AM		Want to shop early too?	FREE Admission!	FREE Admission!	FREE Admission!
12:00 PM		Sign-up online and score	Bring your bags, wagons,		
12.00 FIVI		first dibs on the best stuff! See website for	and tennis shoes.		
1:00 PM		shopping times	Be ready to shop 'till		
		Shopping times	you drop!		
2:00 PM	Consignor Drop-Off	Prime-Time Pre-sale		CLOSED	
	2 pm - 8 pm	2pm-4pm \$10 entry		2pm - 4pm	
3:00 PM	Register to be a consignor	Get Tickets at		r r	
	for more details	vacaville.jbfsale.com			
4:00 PM		1st Time		50% off sale!	
		Parents/Grandparents,		4pm-7pm	
		Military & Teachers		Any item	
		4pm - Register online for		without a star FREE admission!	
5:00 PM		FREE entry!		FREE duffilssion:	
5:00 PIVI		Open to the Public			
		5pm - 7pm \$2 entry Get Tickets at			
6:00 PM		vacaville.jbfsale.com			
7:00 PM		2 3 d Time I jurisdi Cita Sili			
8:00 PM					Consignor Pickup
					8pm-9pm
9:00 PM					